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IC02A 16W GY

PartConnector
Pin 

Num
Wire NumInterconnector Pin NumWire Num

Pin 

Num
ConnectorPart

1320A64W BKO280551805534W BR8007

1320B64W BKK415232152325W BK1508

1320B64W BKK315253152525W BK1509

1320A64W BKO1807480724W BR8007

48W BK8208

12W WIIC20A

116W BKC001

116W GYIC23B

1020A2W BK11070610702326W GYFCM

80202W YL1807978079114W BKFCM

1010A1W BK1108681086E38W BKBF004

1320B64W BKA3215921524W WI2100

1320B64W BKA22181021844W WI2100

1320B64W BKL11461182022W WIIC20A

12

13

14

1320A64W BKA3X1A315

1320A64W BKA4X1A416

IC02B   16W  BK

PartConnector
Pin 

Num
Wire NumInterconnector Pin NumWire Num

Pin 

Num
ConnectorPart

1320A64W BKM4430143056W BK4310

1320A64W BKM3431243166W BK4310

130410W BKB5121312136W BK4310

13W BK1510

55W BK1509

13W BK1506

1416W BKC001

1438W BK7020

1416W BKIC23C

616W BKC001

2638W BK7020

1516W BKIC23C

1320A64W BKB11417141A716W BKC001

41102W GY24108410526W GYFCM

2226W GYFCM

1416W GYIC23B

1320B64W BKA4704510704522W BR7045

1320A64W BKJ1137711137714W BK1261

1320A64W BKJ2137912137924W BK1261

1320A64W BKJ4137813137834W BK1261

1320A64W BKJ3138014138044W BK1261

1320A64W BKB282215822124W WI8208

22002W GY1E22016221416 GYIC23B

IC20A   2W WI

PartConnector
Pin 

Num
Wire NumInterconnector Pin NumWire Num

Pin 

Num
ConnectorPart

510W GYIC02A

116W BKC001

116W GYIC23B

ICN18W BK1382028201116W GYIC02A

IC23B    16w  GY

PartConnector
Pin 

Num
Wire NumInterconnector Pin NumWire Num

Pin 

Num
ConnectorPart

12W WIIC20A

116W BKC001

BCM40W GY2486012860112W BK8611

3B1523B1522426W GYFCM

2C1142211010W BKIC02B

5

2B296B0291616W BKC001

7

1

1

1

9

2C0610C063238W BK7020

35131151322W GN5115

BCM40W WI214421244212W BR4410

IC7016W BK10

IC7214W BK7

30104W GN4

BCM14W BK6

BCM14W BK7

BCM14W BK14

44002W BR2

47302W WI1

3523

26356W BK5

26306W BK2

IC806W BK6910W BKIC02B

15

14W BR8007

44W BR8007

9020C

9

22

Main

13

10W GYIC02A

9019C A2 64W BK 1320A

6 9020C A1 64W BK 1320A

ICN18W BK9C08C1C08C

C13

512

220C 14

16B090

FCM 26W GY

2

220C

EC23

RL006

E513A

2W GY

12W GN5115

220

1320A64W BKO4

59019C

RL005

IPFRB

IPFRB

IPFRB

2

Main

5C142

41510

BF0048W BK8C142

1510

2200

3W BUSW00A 2 IPFRB

IPFRB

IPFRB

IPFRB

C08A 1 C08 2

8

IPFRB

5

Main Engine

Engine

Dashboard

Interior

220

Main

RL002

CC1 CC1
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IC23C   16w   BK

PartConnector
Pin 

Num
Wire NumInterconnector Pin NumWire Num

Pin 

Num
ConnectorPart

BB32

1

3

1

1

12W BR2620

12W BR2625

26306W BK546W KB6600

26356W BK15B10W GYRB001

233222W GY2320

233312W BR2340

234222W GY2325

234312W BR2345

2

IC23A16W BK1

BCM14W BK2

BCM40W GY12902169021926W GYFCM

BCM40W GY2902279022826W GYFCM

8

BB42

1

1

IC8216W BK2211

21102W GN2211

BCM40W GY20211021114W WI2100

12

657050W YL962201362201316W BKC001

1438W BK7020

510W BKIC02B

2638W BK7020

610W BKIC02B

16

IC23A   16w  BK

PartConnector
Pin 

Num
Wire NumInterconnector Pin NumWire Num

Pin 

Num
ConnectorPart

2

214W BKBCM

ICN18W BK14516W BKIC23C

23006W BK62302230640W GYBCM

721518W WI57233723B411W GY0005

721518W WI880514805116W BKIC8060A

581162240W WIBCM

680541940W GYBCM

ICN18W BK49051790511340W GYBCM

23006W BK56228622840W GYBCM

116W BKIC82

11W BK8120

3

ICN18W BK59052109052340W GYBCM

1

1

1

1

1

1

1
2

721518W WI972013720616W BKIC71

ICN18W BK126560146560750W YL6570

ICN18W BK116561156561850W YL6570

23006W BK1622A16622A4040W WIBCM

IC70    16w    BK

PartConnector
Pin 

Num
Wire NumInterconnector Pin NumWire Num

Pin 

Num
ConnectorPart

60402W GY1607116021A47W BK6036

3

216W BKIC71

1214W BKIC72

1214W BKIC73

62026W BR46208362072740W GYBCM

641010W BK281348132

84202W BK284315841168W WI8410

641010W BK37206

641010W BK4E7207

60402W GY2606186011B37W BK6036

9

614W BKBCM

714W BKBCM

1414W BKBCM

714W BKIC72

12W WI4730

22W BR4400

641010W BK5641111

641010W BK7641212

84202W BK1843013841058W WI8410

62026W BR162171462192540W GYBCM

1516W BKIC71

514W BKIC72

514W BKIC73

516W BKIC82

3

641010W BK6641016

3010

9

9

14

7020

1

15

26W GY

10W BK

2

BB10
BF10B

IPFRB

IPFRB

IPFRB1

3038W BK

6410

6202

BCM

BCM40W GY

3

A155

RL002

RL007

IRFRB

RL009

RL003

E22B

RL004

C001

EC20C

44W GN

6211

616W BKIC82

BB4C

BF10BE24WBF003

A02211

Main

BF10AE24WBF003

2

620

IPFRB

10

1

VV05

V083

14W BK

BF10A
IPFRB

RL003

IPFRB

14W BK BCM

62026W BR

1

E22A 6W BR

72151B111

1

Interior

9020

2 18W WI 7215

15

IPFRB

31

A021

RL004

B060

12

3 11

IPFRB

11

2333

2343

6211 5

9019 21 40W GY

BB10

ICN18W BK

2A12 IPFRB

18 18W BK

BB4C

10

62026W BR

V308

6201

2103

5 A022

BCM3

IPFRB

ICNVEC9

FCM

9020

RL010

Dashboard

Dashboard

FLH DoorInterior

18W WI

10

3

4

2

RL002

RL005

A1234W WI2100

1416W BKC001

616W BK

RL006

RL011

EC23

811A

9019
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IC71    16w    BK

PartConnector
Pin 

Num
Wire NumInterconnector Pin NumWire Num

Pin 

Num
ConnectorPart

60452W GR2607116071B17W BK6036

3

216W BKIC70

1214W BKIC72

1214W BKIC73

62076W BR46208362082840W GYBCM

64152W BK281348142

84252W BK284315843148W WI8410

67201316W BKIC23A

1016W BKIC71

714W BKIC73

22W YL3053
33W BK8100

60452W GR1606186061B27W BK6036

9

716W BKIC71

714W BKIC73

22W YL3053
33W BK8100

11

12

84252W BK1843013843038W WI8410

62076W BR162171462172640W GYBCM

1516W BKIC70

514W BKIC72

514W BKIC73

516W BKIC82

3

16

IC72    14w    BK

PartConnector
Pin 

Num
Wire NumInterconnector Pin NumWire Num

Pin 

Num
ConnectorPart

84302W BK1847018450A78W WI8410
84302W BK2847128451A88W WI8410

3

4

1516W BKIC70

1516W BKIC71

514W BKIC73

516W BKIC82

3

6

44W GN3010

614W BKBCM

714W BKBCM

1414W BKBCM

1016W BKIC70

12W WI4730

22W BR4400

61302W GY261618

61302W GY161719

10

11

3

216W BKIC70

216W BKIC71

1214W BKIC73

62125W BR262213

62125W BR162871462883040W GYBCM

IC73    14w    BK

PartConnector
Pin 

Num
Wire NumInterconnector Pin NumWire Num

Pin 

Num
ConnectorPart

3

4

1516W BKIC70

1516W BKIC71

514W BKIC72

516W BKIC82

3

6

716W BKIC71

1016W BKIC71

22W YL3053

33W BK8100

8

9

10

11

3

216W BKIC70

216W BKIC71

1214W BKIC72

616W BKIC82
62175W BR262213

62175W BR162871462872940W GYBCM

IC77     2W    BR

PartConnector
Pin 

Num
Wire NumInterconnector Pin NumWire Num

Pin 

Num
ConnectorPart

65642W BK16510165101850W YL6570

65642W BK26511265111950W YL6570

616W BKIC82

6217620

16W BKIC82

8471A

8470A18W WI8410

28W WI8410

Interior

6213

MC20S

EC22

EC22

RL010

5W BR5

6211 4

6W BR

RL010

2

5 6W BR6212

5 5W BR

6207

6207

6207

6211

E22B 64152W BK1

620 3

620

E22A 6W BR

7

1

5

6212

15

5

2

12

2

5W BR4

3

84352W BK

6203

Interior

6202

7

EC22P

E220

6204

Interior

EC23

RL011

12

2

10

5W BR

3 5W BR 6217

6212

MC20S

84352W BK18470

6211

RL010

EC22

6

8471

7

5W BR 62176214

6212

IRFRB

RL011

E221

Interior

RL011

FRH Door

Passenger Airbag

RLH Door

RRH Door

E720
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IC80(CROUSE)      6w BK

PartConnector
Pin 

Num
Wire NumInterconnector Pin NumWire Num

Pin 

Num
ConnectorPart

44W BK7510

31002W BR2

BCM14W BK12202220222W GY2011

16W BK7510

16W BK7512

2

D03A11

30104W GN2
5

IC23B16W GY14

26356W BK5

26306W BR266W BK7512

IC80(LONG HORN)   6w BK

PartConnector
Pin 

Num
Wire NumInterconnector Pin NumWire Num

Pin 

Num
ConnectorPart

14W BK7510

14W BK7512

31002W BR2

BCM14W BK12202220222W GY2011

26W BK7510

16W BK7512

2

D03A11

5

IC23B16W GY14

26356W BK5

26306W BR2

IC80(SAZEH POYESH)      6w  BK

PartConnector
Pin 

Num
Wire NumInterconnector Pin NumWire Num

Pin 

Num
ConnectorPart

44W BK7510

34W BK7510

24W BK7510

12W GY2011

34W BK7512

31002W BR244W BK7512

BCM14W BK12202220222W GY2011

16W BK7510

16W BK7512

2

D03A11

5

IC23B16W GY14

26356W BK5

26306W BR266W BK7512

IC82      16w    BK

PartConnector
Pin 

Num
Wire NumInterconnector Pin NumWire Num

Pin 

Num
ConnectorPart

8060B6W GN2

3

IC23C16W BK10211221413W BK2110

30532W YL1

8060B6W GN1

2

84108W BK6

81003W BK3

4

IC7016W BK15

IC7116W BK15

IC7214W BK5

IC7314W BK5

3

IC7016W BK2

IC7116W BK2

IC7214W BK12

IC7314W BK12

3

7

8

3521952113W WI5215

BCM40W WI23522A1052223W WI5215

11

12

13

14

15

16

6260

2W WI6260

12W WI

8111 1

2W BK

6216

12W BK2633

2

V1805

3

3

7512 4W BK

2636

E080

1

V600

4W GN2

7510 4W BK

L750

7510 6

8111W BK

V094

620556206

6

IPFRB

IPFRB

6W BR

V601

4

V601

40W GY BCM

1

L750 40

EC21

Rear Bumper

44W BK7512 4

Rear Bumper

66W BK7510

BCM40W GY40L7503L750

IPFRB

6W BK3

2630

6

E201

V601

BCM40W GY40L7503L750

IPFRB

V6004V600

6W BK

3

26306W BR412W GY2011

3010

2635

3

EC21

E0801E201

26356W BK3

26306W BR4

Rear Bumper

EC21

E0801E201

V6016V601

30104W GN2

V6004

62156

RL004

RL010

RL011

V1806

RL009

8120B

3

Tailgate

Interior

Interior

Interior

Interior

26356W BK
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IC8060A  6w   BK

PartConnector
Pin 

Num
Wire NumInterconnector Pin NumWire Num

Pin 

Num
ConnectorPart

IC23A16W BK480511805122W8006

IC308W WI2

000210W BK1A

000210W BK5A

000210W BK2B

00025W WI1B

00025W WI3B

000511W GY6A

RL0055W BR4

RL0105W4

RL0065W BR4

RL0095W BR4

8060B6W GN2

000511W GY

8060A6W BK4

R0015W2

RL0115W4

RL0015W38031380313A10W BKRB00B

IC308W WI2

000210W BK1A

000210W BK5A

000210W BK2B

00025W WI1B

00025W WI3B

000511W GY6A

RL0055W BR4

RL0105W4

RL0065W BR4

RL0095W BR4

8060B6W GN2

000511W GY

8060A6W BK2

R0015W2

RL0115W4

5

6

IC8060B (manual)  6w   BK

PartConnector
Pin 

Num
Wire NumInterconnector Pin NumWire Num

Pin 

Num
ConnectorPart

30532W YL1

81003W BK1

IC8216W BK3

8410A8W BK6

BCM40W GR198054380543A10W BK8025

4

BCM40W WI228116581161A10W BK8025

IC308W WI2

000210W BK1A

000210W BK5A

000210W BK2B

2600A5W WI1B

2600A5W WI3B

000511W GY6A

RL0055W BR4

RL0105W4

RL0065W BR4

RL0095W BR4

8060A6W BK4

000511W GY

8060A6W BK2

R0015W2

RL0115W4

IC60 6W BK

PartConnector
Pin 

Num
Wire NumInterconnector Pin NumWire Num

Pin 

Num
ConnectorPart

1320B64W GYE112111132112W BK1331

1320B64W GYE412122132212W BK1332

13504W GN122W BK1331

13514W BU122W BK1332

12152W BR222W BK1333

11356W BK2
130410W BKA5

BF0048W BKS1

12033W BK1

4

1320B64W GYE212135132312W BK1333

1320B64W GYE312146132412W BK1334

4A10W BK8025

1 V811V8111B10W BK8025

811A

811A6E806

Air Condition

2 811AE8052

EC23

811A4E802EC23

EC23

12W8006

Air condition

2811A2A10W BK8025
RL004

IC82

5W BR

16W BK

3

1

3 12001320

22W BK1334

Injector Engine

EC23

IPFRB

Interior

Interior
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